
A
pp

ro
xi

m
at

e 
Pr

op
er

ty
 B

ou
nd

ar
y

Catawba Valley Boulevard

70

231

BUS

(70,000 VPD)

(70,000 VPD)

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
30,000 SF

177,869 SF
*

*

*
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160,000 SF

109,260 SF

164,387 SF

30013004

3005

5,837 SF
1,485 SF

1,660 SF

*NOT OWNED
LEASED AVAILABLE
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